Halock is a flexible pipe which together with its range of fittings and electrofusin
welding is a complete system with different sizes of pipes, for product lines, vent,
vapour recovery and remote fill applications for the petrolstations. The unique PBT
liner is suitable for all types of fuel, including
bio-diesel and methanol doped gasolines.
Halock the safe pipeline system with PBT liner, for the petrol stations.
Halock le système de tuyauterie multicouches pour station- services
 d ART L

Cable Transmission PC
Data transmission cable for MSA units
 Type Code SP
 MSA 300 799 350 375 - Avec code barre
 MSA 350  -
 MSA 400 799 350 376 -
 d Code SP Description
 4,0 mm 799 350 340 - angle adaptor, pair
 4,7 mm 799 350 341 - angle adaptor, pair
 Type Code SP Description
 MSA 2000,3000 799 350 263 - serial RS 232, 9 pin
 Type Code SP Description
 MSA 2000,3000 799 350 264 - for data transmission
Fiche Transition 9PIN/25PIN (Transition plug 9 PIN/25PIN)
GRATTOIR ROTATIF pour TUBE
Rotary Scraper d 50 - 225mm
for time -saving preparation of the fusion area of electrofusion couplers and saddles
Piéces Détachées pour Grattoir
Spare parts for rotary scraper
GRATTOIR pour tube  (Pipe Scraping tool)
For preparing PE pipes prior to fusion jointing. The rotary scraper 9 300 600 are
more suitable for uniform and time-saving preparation.
 d Code SP
 50 799 300 610 1
 63 799 300 611 1
 90 799 300 613 1
 110 799 300 614 1
 Pga Code SP Size Batch Description
 B 799 130 289 - 50-90  BLADE
  799 130 288 - 110-125
Grattoir rotatif
Rotary peeler.
Hardened metal cutting blade usable on four sides.
 d Code SP Description
 90-500 799 150 255 - Cutting plate
 90-600 799 150 221 - Tool holder
9 300 600
  Code SP
  799 198 033 -
9 198 033
Aligneur de Tubes (Twin-clamp)
For straight and coiled PE pipes. Protects the joint from pulling out and
twisting during fusion and the cooling phase
 d Code SP
 50 799 301 340 -
 63 799 301 341 -
9 301 525
Clean pipe(s), cut at right angles and trim.
Nettoyer la tuyauterie, couper à angle droit et
enlever les bavures.
Mark the insertion depth on the pipe.
Marquer sur le tuyau jusqu’où le raccord va
venir s’insérer.
Remove oxide film of pipe(s) using scaper
(adhere to max. permissible wall thickness
reduction).
Peler la fine couche oxydée sur la partie à
souder (en utilisant le grattoir rotatif ou
équivalent - suivre les règles concernant la
réduction d’épaisseur maximale)
Clean pipe(s) in fusion zone with duster and
PE cleaner.
Nettoyer la partie à souder avec un
dépoussiérant et dégraissant (voir nos